
Milltown National School: School Year Planner 2024/25 

 

• School Re-opens on Wednesday 28th August, 2024 

 

• Halloween Closure: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 

 

 

• Christmas Closure: Monday 23rd December, 2024 to Friday 3rd 

January, 2025 

 

• Public Holiday: Monday 3rd February, 2025 

 

 

• Mid-Term Break: Thursday 20th February and Friday 21st February, 

2025 

 

• Public Holiday: Monday 17th March, 2025 

 

 

• Easter Closure: Monday 14th April to Friday 25th April, 2025 

 

• Public Holiday Monday 5th May, 2025 and Monday 2nd June, 2025 

 

 

• Summer Closure: Friday 20th June, 2025 

 

 


